1/20/15
1/27/15
3/13/15
3/24/15
4/6/15
4/15/15
6/9/15
6/11/15
7/2/15
7/20/15
8/25/15
8/28/15
9/1/15
9/17/15
9/28/15
10/30/15
11/16/15
11/24/15
12/14/15
12/29/15
1/20/16
1/29/16
2/12/16
3/11/16
4/15/16
4/22/16
5/6/16
5/12/16
6/1/16
6/7/16
6/28/16
7/25/16
9/14/16
9/28/16
11/4/16
3/2/17
4/18/17
5/8/17

LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT

ES
2,016.25
2,036.50
2,050.75
2,085.25
2,071.75
2,101.75
2,080.25
2,110.25
2,069.00
2,122.50
1,874.00
1,986.25
1,912.75
1,988.50
1,874.75
2,074.00
2,048.75
2,084.00
2,020.50
2,073.25
1,852.00
1,931.25
1,860.00
2,021.00
2,074.75
2,086.00
2,054.25
2,060.00
2,097.00
2,110.25
2,028.25
2,163.25
2,122.25
2,162.75
2,081.50
2,380.75
2,338.25
2,394.75

LT Model

20.25

34.50

30.00

30.00

53.50

112.25

75.75

199.25

35.25

52.75

79.25

161.00

11.25

5.75

13.25

135.00

40.50

299.25

56.50



5/17/17
6/20/17
7/3/17
11/7/17
11/15/17
12/19/17
1/2/18
1/29/18
2/9/18
2/16/18
3/5/18
3/12/18
3/23/18
4/18/18
5/3/18
5/22/18
6/7/18
6/13/18
6/27/18
7/19/18
8/15/18
9/24/18
10/12/18
10/17/18
10/30/18
11/7/18
11/23/18
12/3/18
1/18/19
2/6/19
3/12/19
4/17/19
5/13/19
5/17/19
6/4/19
7/18/19
8/8/19
8/22/19
9/3/19
9/19/19

LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT

2,356.25
2,436.50
2,423.75
2,586.00
2,564.25
2,684.50
2,694.00
2,853.25
2,621.50
2,736.25
2,718.75
2,783.00
2,596.50
2,710.50
2,631.50
2,725.50
2,773.00
2,7175.25
2,705.75
2,805.00
2,822.50
2,926.50
2,770.75
2,816.25
2,689.75
2,816.50
2,628.50
2,789.75
2,677.00
2,7127.75
2,793.75
2,900.75
2,808.25
2,861.25
2,805.50
3,003.50
2,939.00
2,920.00
2,904.50
3,005.75

80.25

162.25

120.25

159.25

114.75

64.25

114.00

94.00

2.25

99.25

104.00

45.50

126.75

161.25

50.75

107.00

53.00

198.00

-19.00

101.25



10/3/19
12/27/19
2/3/20
2/20/20
3/30/20
6/10/20
6/12/20
9/3/20
9/22/20
1/15/21
3/3/21
4/16/21
4/30/21
5/28/21
6/21/21
7/8/21
7/19/21

LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG
FLAT
LONG

2,911.25
3,236.50
3,245.00
3,367.50
2,613.00
3,184.00
3,035.75
3,462.50
3,300.75
3,746.25
3,815.00
4,172.25
4,180.50
4,203.25
4,218.50
4,310.25
4,261.00
4,430.00

325.25

122.50

571.00

426.75

445.50

357.25

22.75

91.75

169.00

5,916.00



